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0015  White 
0020  Black 
0112  Leadville 
0221  Light Brass 
0230  Easter Dress 
0713  Lemon 
0922  Ashley Gold 
1114  Clay 
1352  Salmon 
1730  Persimmon 
2220  Tropicana 
2320  Raspberry 
2550  Soft Pink 
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Isacord Thread Colors

Note: One spool of 1000 meter thread is adequate for the project unless otherwise noted.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Salmon Detail ................................................. 1352
n 2. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2220
n 3. Gray Detail ......................................................0112
n 4. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713
n 5. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
n 6. Orange Detail .................................................. 1114
n 7. Raspberry Detail ............................................. 2320
nn 8. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 9. Yellow Detail ................................................... 0230
n 10. Light Brass Detail ........................................... 0221
n 11. Raspberry Detail ............................................. 2320

90031-01  Aerial Meadow

233.8  X  214.4 mm9.20  X  8.44 in. 39613 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 3. Orange Detail .................................................. 1114
n 4. Black Detail .................................................... 0020
nn 5. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 6. Salmon Detail ................................................. 1352

90031-02  Aerial Moth 1

70.7  X  96.7 mm2.78  X  3.81 in. 8209 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Single Color Design ........................................ 0922

90031-03  Aerial Leaves 1

87.7  X  85.8 mm3.45  X  3.38 in. 8097 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Red Detail ....................................................... 1730
n 2. Orange Detail .................................................. 1114
n 3. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 4. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713

90031-04  Aerial Plant 1

118.4  X  85.0 mm4.66  X  3.35 in. 5494 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Leaves ............................................................ 0713
n 2. Outlines .......................................................... 0922

90031-05  Aerial Leaves 2

84.0  X  31.4 mm3.31  X  1.24 in. 1896 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Body ............................................................... 0922
n 2. Red Wings ...................................................... 1730
n 3. Soft Pink Wings .............................................. 2550
nn 4. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 5. Spots .............................................................. 0020
n 6. Antenna .......................................................... 0713

90031-06  Aerial Moth 2

43.4  X  39.2 mm1.71  X  1.54 in. 1994 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Orange Detail .................................................. 1114
n 2. Soft Pink Detail ............................................... 2550
n 3. Red Detail ....................................................... 1730
n 4. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713

90031-07  Aerial Plant 2

89.7  X  86.1 mm3.53  X  3.39 in. 6833 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Single Color Design ........................................ 0922

90031-08  Aerial Leaf  Corner

54.8  X  53.7 mm2.16  X  2.11 in. 1361 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Single Color Design ........................................ 0922

90031-09  Aerial Leaf  Border

43.1  X  125.0 mm1.70  X  4.92 in. 2368 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Salmon Detail ................................................. 1352
n 2. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713
n 3. Orange Detail .................................................. 1114
n 4. Raspberry Detail ............................................. 2320
n 5. Light Brass Detail ........................................... 0221
n 6. Gray Detail ......................................................0112
n 7. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2220

90031-10  Aerial Floral 1

111.5  X  50.7 mm4.39  X  1.99 in. 4449 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS
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n 1. Salmon Leaves ............................................... 1352
n 2. Stems ............................................................. 2220
nn 3. White Petals ................................................... 0015
n 4. Orange Leaves ................................................ 1114
n 5. Light Brass Body ............................................ 0221
n 6. Gray Detail ......................................................0112
n 7. Black Wings .................................................... 0020

90031-11  Aerial Floral 2

224.1  X  111.7 mm8.82  X  4.40 in. 10674 St.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Salmon Detail ................................................. 1352
n 2. Stems ............................................................. 2220
n 3. Lemon Yellow Detail ....................................... 0713
n 4. Orange Leaves ................................................ 1114
n 5. Raspberry Detail ............................................. 2320
nn 6. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 7. Yellow Leaves................................................. 0230
n 8. Light Brass Detail ........................................... 0221
n 9. Gray Detail ......................................................0112
n 10. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

90031-12  Aerial Floral 3

233.5  X  103.0 mm9.19  X  4.05 in. 13171 St.
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Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 
when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

DESIGNS

It is a violation of Copyright law to make and distribute copies of electronic designs or artwork. 
Electronic designs are licensed to the original purchaser for use at one location. ©2022 Tamara Kate. All rights reserved.

n 1. Salmon Detail ................................................. 1352
n 2. Pink Detail ...................................................... 2220
n 3. Gray Leaves ....................................................0112
n 4. Wings ............................................................. 0713
n 5. Orange Leaves ................................................ 1114
n 6. Raspberry Spots ............................................. 2320
n 7. Black Detail .................................................... 0020

90031-13  Aerial Floral 4

176.7  X  80.7 mm6.95  X  3.18 in. 11427 St.
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